		FOR Powell, Estill, Montgomery & Wolfe Counties Community, Town or City	
		P.S.C. KY. NO.	
		SHEET NO.	
Powell's Valley Water District & (Name of Utility)	Sewer Division	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
(Ivane of Genety)		SHEET NO.	
	RATES AND		
	Monthly Water R	ates	
First 2,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons All Over 6,000 Gallons		\$15.75 Minimum Bill 6.71 per 1,000 Gallons 5.96 per 1,000 Gallons 5.52 per 1,000 Gallons	
	Monthly Sewer R	sates	
First 2,000 Gallons All Over 2,000 Gallons		\$15.50 Minimum Bill 7.75 per 1,000 Gallons	
5/8" x %" Meter	Water Connection/Tap-	\$450.00	
Gravity Pumps	Sewer Connection/Tap-	on Charges \$450.00	
		ses were litting sewer charges up.	
DATE OF ISSUE	Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
ISSUED BY	10/05/2006 Month / Date / Year (Signature of Off-cer)	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 10/5/2006 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	

Executive Director

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2006-00404 DATED 10/05/2006

Clay City, Rural Powell and Estill Counties **FOR** in Kentucky Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO. _____1 Original SHEET NO. 4 Powell's Valley Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.____ (Name of Utility) SHEET NO.____ RATES AND CHARGES A. MONTHLY RATES: First 2,000 Gallons \$14.75 Minimum Bill 6.71 Per 1,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons 5.96 Per 1,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons Over 6,000 Gallons 5.52 per 1,000 Gallons

CANCELLED

10-5-06

Month / Date / Ye	ear
DATE EFFECTIVE February 6	1004
Month / Date / Ye	еаг
ISSUED BY Coll Lulen	- II
(Signature of Offi	icer)

FEB 0 6 2004

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2004 - 00009 DATED 2-6-04

	FOR Clay City, Rural Powell and Estill Counties in Kentucky	
	Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1	
	Original SHEET NO. 5	
Powell's Valley Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO	
RATES A	ND CHARGES	
	·	
B. DEPOSITS:		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	\$60.00	
3/4" Meter	\$60.00	
1" Meter	\$60.00	
1 1/2" Meter	\$100.00	
2" Meter	\$150.00	
	CANCELLED	
	6-3-06	
	654	
DATE OF ISSUE		
Month / Date / Year	TO THE COMMISSION	
DATE EFFECTIVE Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
ISSUED BY Doch Well		
(Signature of Officer)	FEB 0 6 2004	

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED

IN CASE NO.

	FOR Clay City, Rural Powell and Estill Counties in Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
	Original SHEET NO. 6
Powell's Valley Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Curity)	SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHA	ARGES
C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:	
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch (\$200.00 can be paid up front, with an additional s	\$350.00 \$50.00 due for the next three months.)
All Larger Meters	Actual Cost

C10/5/06

DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year	
ISSUED BY Sugar (Signature of Officer) TITLE CHAMMAN	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 8/17/2004 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	By Executive Director